
Benefits:

u  Excellent Color Reproduction

u  Easy to Install and Use

u  Commitment to Quality

u  Reduce Your Cost-Per-Copy

 
*Actual yield may vary depending on machine application,  
machine condition, and usage conditions. 
 
**This document does not constitute an agreement for a  
price or sale. Prices shown are subject to change without 
notice. Contact your Katun sales representative for the  
current pricing information.
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Katun Performance™ Color Toners for use in

Ricoh MP C4503/C5503/C6003/C4504/C5504/C6004-series

Experience outstanding print quality while reducing 
your costs with these new color toners  

for use in Ricoh machines!
    

MFPs 

Product Characteristics:

Metrics OEM    Katun Your Price**

Part number:  
Black (K)

841849 (NA)
841853 (EU)

50029 
50033

Part number:  
Cyan (C)

841850 (NA) 
841856 (EU)

50030 
50034

Part number:  
Magenta (M)

841851 (NA)
841855 (EU)

50031 
50035

Part number:  
Yellow (Y)

841852 (NA) 
841854 (EU)

50032 
50036

Price per/sold in 
Price per cartridge,
Sold per cartridge

Price per cartridge,
Sold per cartridge

Yield/cartridge*
Black: 33,000 @ 5%
CMY: 22,500 @ 5% 

Same as OEM

Country of origin
Japan (NA) 

UK (EU)
Toner: Japan 

Made in: Taiwan
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